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"THE Georgetown Independent /Acton Free
Press" cannot be responsible for the cost of
more than one incorrect insertion. Any errors in
the Classified Section should be called to the
attention of the Classified Department after the
first insertion. Adjustments are made to the
degree the error reduced the value of the ad.
Call Georgetown /Acton
416-873-0301
8:30 a.m. - 5 p.m. Monday - Friday

Houses for sale

ase 3 townhouse, 3 bedrooms, livingroom,
diningroom, 2 bathrooms, finished basement, fridge,
stove, blinds included. $111,900. (519)853-4558 No

Agents!

100

.‘-

DISTRESS Sale, take over 6.9% mortgage, $868.
monthly, $1,000, total down payment. 3 bedroom,
newer single detached with family room.(519)853-
4875

!!;E! Private sales
or sale. Quiet street close to shopping

and schools 3&1 bedrooms, finished basement. No
Agents. $167,000. 877-3158

Industrial
/commercial

AUTO Garage - 1080 sq. ft., prime location. Knolcrest
Centre. 877-0202

ace

COMMERCIAL, 315/ 320 sq.ft. stores. Excellent
highway location in a busy east Georgetown plaza.
Knolcrest Centre, 877-0202.

WAREHOUSE - 7325 sq. ft,, sprinklered, loading ramp
and drive-in door. Call 877-0202

Office &
m /business t;ll:l

FREE office in prestigious building, Downtown
Georgetown in exchange for parttime receptionist
service for 3 other small offices.877-7177

PRESTIGIOUS 1-2 offices. Receptionist, fax,

secretarial services available if required. Very |

reasonable rents and fees. 8777177

Business
opportunities

EXTRA $$$$. Stuff envelopes at home in your

spare time , $2 .00/ envelope! Send a self-addressed

stamped envelope for free details to SSA,Box

514,Station J, Toronto, Ontario. M4J- 422
Business Service

166

°RC ONAL Secretarial Service - Resumes,
letters, invitations, flyers,etc. WordPerfect 5.2
Windows,Lotus 123. Fast efficient service.(519)
853-2201

SECRETARIAL / Data Processing Services
Letters, Reports, Resumes, Mailing Lists & Invoices.

Quality work at reasonable rates. Please call 878-
5108

m Apartments &

flats for rent
1 & 2 bedroom apts., available immediately,appliances
and heat included. Near Go train. 877-2872

1 bedroom basement apt., all utilities, no pets,
available Feb. 15/94, $575/month 873-2440

2 bedroom apartment above store, $600. month. Utilities
not included. Call Mike or Charlie. 853-1730

2 bedroom apartment, upper floor of triplex, good
parking, $675. plus hydro. 877-6649

2 bedroom apt. available immediately. Call 853-
3940 days,905-794-2718 after 6.

2 bedroom basement apartment, avail. immediately.
$695. inclusive, 4 appliances,parking and yard. No
pets. Call 873-0603

2 bedroom main floor house , fenced yard,parking
and garage . $700 per month plus utilities. Avail. March
1st. Call 873-6257

2 bedroom townhouse apartment, Georgetown
$735. Available immediately. Also 1 bedroom
apartment, $545. available Feb. 1st. Both all inclusive
873-6974.

ACTON - 2 bedroom apartment,$542. plus heat &
hydro. 1-416-255-1472 after 3:30, 416-494-3125,
416-782-8104

ACTON one large 1 bedroom apartment for rent,
available immediately. 519-853-3785.
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15. Call Damien (519) 853—-2074

Apartments
for rent

ACTON, bachelor apt. avail. immediately, parking
and laundry. $385 includes utilities. 905-457-4660
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ACTON, one bedroom apartment,freshly painted. $500.
per month. First & last. No pets. References required.
Call (519) 853-0100

ATTENTION: Rooms, bachelor and new 1 bedroom
apartments with all furnishings (TV, bed and sofa),
utilities and linen. $100. per week and up. For good
people. 877-8866.

BACHELOR basement apartment avail. March 1st.
$400 + 1/3 utilities . Free parking. 877-6528

BASEMENT apartment,immediately, one person, no
pets, stove, fridge,laundry. Private entrance,parking,
central. 8774170

BRIGHT 2 bedroom basement apt., handy to GO,
appliances, parking, $750 inclusive, call 877-6208
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